
Ischitella Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rinaldi Giambattista (13/143) 4 11 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 11 2 6

De Cristofaro Mario Nino (13/122) 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 5 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 6 4 8 2 6

Speraddio Andrea (13/123) 4 9 4 7 2 2 4 6 2 6 2 4 2 4 4 7 2 5 2 5

Speraddio Nazario (13/125) 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 5 4 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 4 10

Masella Nazario (13/126) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 3 4 8 2 1 2 2 2 4

Di Candia Antonio (13/144) 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinaldi Giambattista 13/143 34 83 2,44

De Cristofaro Mario Nino 13/122 30 63 2,10

Speraddio Andrea 13/123 28 55 1,96

Speraddio Nazario 13/125 26 43 1,65

Masella Nazario 13/126 24 41 1,71

Di Candia Antonio 13/144 18 24 1,33

Cagnano Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Volpe  Vincenzo (13/082) 4 7 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 6

Tenace Matteo (13/088) 4 5 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 8

Curatolo Matteo (13/150) 4 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 1 4 12 4 5 4 2

Iovane Alessandro (13/091) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0

Stefania Antonio (13/078) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 7 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 3

Rendina Alessio Antonio (13/149) 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 1 0

Orfeo  Antonio (13/202) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 4 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefania Giuseppe (13/188) 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Volpe  Vincenzo 13/082 40 76 1,90

Tenace Matteo 13/088 24 42 1,75

Curatolo Matteo 13/150 29 33 1,14

Iovane Alessandro 13/091 16 19 1,19

Stefania Antonio 13/078 17 15 0,88

Rendina Alessio Antonio 13/149 17 8 0,47

Orfeo  Antonio 13/202 8 5 0,62

Stefania Giuseppe 13/188 9 5 0,56

Foce Varano Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Peres  Rocco (13/117) 4 9 4 7 3 4 4 12 4 7 2 4 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 8

Paolino Daniel (13/179) 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 7 4 8 2 0 4 5 4 9 4 10

Bellantuono Gianpio (13/115) 3 8 4 10 4 2 4 6 3 7 4 9 4 3 4 5 3 3 0 0

Paolino Gabriel (13/118) 3 5 4 5 2 0 4 6 4 7 2 3 2 6 4 8 4 9 2 0

Castelluccia Matteo (13/154) 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 1 3 2 5

Paolino Giovanni (13/100) 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peres  Rocco 13/117 37 71 1,92

Paolino Daniel 13/179 37 61 1,65

Bellantuono Gianpio 13/115 33 53 1,61

Paolino Gabriel 13/118 31 49 1,58

Castelluccia Matteo 13/154 12 20 1,67

Paolino Giovanni 13/100 10 15 1,50

Grinder Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzarelli Giuseppe (13/191) 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 10 4 3 4 7 0 0

Russi Luigi (13/101) 4 8 3 3 4 9 4 7 2 0 2 4 4 5 1 3 4 4 4 3

Cannarozzi Massimo (13/192) 4 4 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 0 4 5 2 3 4 2 4 5 4 3

Carbonella Giuseppe  (13/211) 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Luciani Eustachio (13/210) 2 1 2 0 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 1 4 2

Luciani Claudio (13/193) 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 4 4 2 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 4 0

Toma Antonio (13/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzarelli Giuseppe 13/191 34 48 1,41

Russi Luigi 13/101 32 46 1,44

Cannarozzi Massimo 13/192 32 33 1,03

Carbonella Giuseppe 13/211 16 11 0,69

Luciani Eustachio 13/210 26 11 0,42

Luciani Claudio 13/193 20 9 0,45

Toma Antonio 13/194 0 0 0,00



I Buongustai Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Russi Michele (13/168) 2 1 2 5 4 7 2 4 2 3 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 6 2 1

Castelluccia Alessandro (13/169) 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 8 2 5 4 9 2 0 4 3 4 2 2 3

Di Blasio Giuseppe Giovanni 2 6 4 11 4 4 4 7 4 6 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 3

Castelluccia Domenico Giuseppe 2 6 2 6 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 8 2 1 2 2

Ventrella Antonio (13/167) 2 5 2 4 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 3 2 3

Basanisi Giuseppe (13/170) 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 8 2 0 2 3

Bellantuono Alessandro (13/165) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

D'Ambrosio Rocco (13/172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russi Michele 13/168 30 56 1,87

Castelluccia Alessandro 13/169 34 56 1,65

Di Blasio Giuseppe 13/171 28 44 1,57

Castelluccia Domenico 13/095 22 41 1,86

Ventrella Antonio 13/167 18 30 1,67

Basanisi Giuseppe 13/170 22 24 1,09

Bellantuono Alessandro 13/165 6 7 1,17

D'Ambrosio Rocco 13/172 0 0 0,00

Beverly Inps Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacco Daniele (13/129) 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 2 2 4 10 4 5 4 6 3 6

Ruggeri Alessandro (13/201) 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 2 4 8 2 3 2 5 4 10 4 11

De Luca Giuseppe (13/218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 5

Ruggeri Antonio (13/200) 4 3 4 8 4 5 2 0 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 8

Scanzano Giuseppe Pio (13/199) 4 2 4 0 4 2 4 6 2 4 4 4 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 1

De Bergolis Emmanuele (13/148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacco Daniele 13/129 37 66 1,78

Ruggeri Alessandro 13/201 34 65 1,91

De Luca Giuseppe 13/218 26 46 1,77

Ruggeri Antonio 13/200 34 43 1,26

Scanzano Giuseppe Pio 13/199 29 25 0,86

De Bergolis Emmanuele 13/148 0 0 0,00


